
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029603-2023 

Not applicable

South Hampshire College Group - Invitation to Tender
for a Project Manager for Building Design, Architectural
and Contract Management Services

Fareham College

F14: Notice for changes or additional information

Notice identifier: 2023/S 000-029603

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-03faa1  

Published 6 October 2023, 5:03pm

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Fareham College

Bishopsfield Road

Fareham

PO14 1NH

Email

leah-ann.richardson@tenetservices.com

Telephone

+44 7780159658

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029603-2023
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/029603-2023
mailto:leah-ann.richardson@tenetservices.com


Page 2 to 4

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

http://www.fareham.ac.uk/

Buyer's address

http://www.fareham.ac.uk/

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

South Hampshire College Group - Invitation to Tender for a Project Manager for Building
Design, Architectural and Contract Management Services

Reference number

CA12764

II.1.2) Main CPV code

72224000 - Project management consultancy services

II.1.3) Type of contract

Services

II.1.4) Short description

South Hampshire College Group - Invitation to Tender for a Project Manager for Building
Design, Architectural and Contract Management Services; 1 December 2023 - 30 November
2026 with the option of 2 x 12 month contract extensions.

http://www.fareham.ac.uk/
http://www.fareham.ac.uk/


Page 3 to 4

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.6) Original notice reference

Notice number: 2023/S 000-026404

Section VII. Changes

VII.1) Information to be changed or added

VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

Section number

IV.2.2

Place of text to be modified

Time limit for receipt of tenders or requests to participate

Instead of

Date

9 October 2023

Local time

10:00am

Read

Date

10 October 2023

Local time

10:00am

Section number

/Notice/026404-2023


Page 4 to 4

IV.2.7

Place of text to be modified

Conditions for opening of tenders

Instead of

Date

9 October 2023

Local time

10:00am

Read

Date

10 October 2023

Local time

10:00am

VII.2) Other additional information

Extension

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name and addresses

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.6) Original notice reference

	Section VII. Changes
	VII.1) Information to be changed or added
	VII.1.2) Text to be corrected in the original notice

	VII.2) Other additional information


		2025-06-09T12:44:32+0100
	TCPDF




